
Thursday, August 01, 2024 Friday, August 02, 2024 Saturday, August 03, 2024

Pungulu with Kobbari Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Utappam with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Tomatobath with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Gulab Jamoon Tomato Soup Boiled Rice

Pudina Rice Green Salad Muddapappu Avakaya

Boiled Rice Veg Schezwan Rice Noodles Veg Stir Fry

Aloo 65 Bisi Bele bath Coconut Chutney

Tindora Chutney Kara Boondhi Rasam

Majjiga Charu Curd Rice Fryums

Fryums Godumaravva halwa Curd

Curd

Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice

Monday, August 05, 2024 Tuesday, August 06, 2024 Wednesday, August 07, 2024 Thursday, August 08, 2024 Friday, August 09, 2024 Saturday, August 10, 2024

Vermicelli

Flavoured Milk

Carrot Idli with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Wheat ravva upma with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Poha with Ketchup

Flavoured Milk

Uggani with raitha

Flavoured Milk

Cut Fruit Macroni Salad Chicken Curry Egg Paratha Kosambari Salad

Ajwain Chapathi Tamarind Rice Pulav Rice Veg Paratha Pani poori

Boiled Rice Boiled Rice Boiled Rice Boiled Rice Veg Palak fried Rice

Veg Chatpat Mix Veg Fry Wet Curry Brinjal Dum Fry Fryums

Louki Dal Red Chutney Ponnaganti Dal Carrot Chutney Curd Rice/Raitha

Corriander Chutney Mullangi Sambar Milagu Rasam Sambar Double ka meeta

Carrot  Rasam Fryums Fryums Fryums

Curd Rice Curd Curd Rice Curd

Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice

Monday, August 12, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 Saturday, August 17, 2024

Bread Omlet & Jam

Flavoured Milk

 Idli with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Sooji Ravva upma with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Pesarattu with Allamchutney

Flavoured Milk

Punugulu with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Cornflakes and Chocos

Flavoured Milk

Green Salad Cut Mirchi Onion Salaad Egg Spring Roll Hot & Sour Soup Poori

Methi Chapathi Gongura Pulav Chicken Dum Biryani Soya and Peanut Rice Kalachanna Salad Boiled Rice

Boiled Rice Boiled Rice Boiled Rice Boiled Rice Manchurian Noodles Aloo Muttrer Curry

Paneer Peas Masala Ivy Gourd Coconut Fry Veg Curry Cabbage Chole Fry Sambar Rice Dal Fry

Cucumber Dal Cabbage Chutney Beet Chutney  Chutney Papad   Louki Chutney

Brinjal Chutney Pumpkin Sambar Moongdal Rasam Majjiga Pulusu Curd Rice Lemon Rasam

Coriander Rasam Fryums Fryums Fryums Kaddu Sabudhana Payasam Fryums

Curd Rice Curd Curd Rice Curd / Raitha Curd

Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice

Monday, August 19, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Thursday, August 22, 2024 Friday, August 23, 2024 Saturday, August 24, 2024

Kichidi with Raitha

Flavoured Milk

Vegetable Idli with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Semiya Pulihora

Flavoured Milk

Ragi Dosa with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Wheat Ravva Upma with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Bhel chat Omlet Chettinadu Chicken Curry Masala Sweetcorn Bites Noodles chat

 Carrot Chapathi Coriander Rice Bagara Rice Gobi Parata Egg Fried Rice

Boiled Rice Boiled Rice Boiled Rice Boiled Rice Veg Fried Rice

Coconut Masala Crispy Veg Gutti Vankaya Bachhali Dal Bisi Bele bath Fourth Saturday Holiday

Let's treat food with respect and not waste it….

Cafeteria Menu August (2024-25)

Week # 1

Week # 2

Second Saturday Holiday

Week # 3

Week # 4



Radish dal with Sweetcorn Red Chutney Beerakaya Chutney Veg Dum Fry Fryums

Pudina Chutney Madras Sambar  Carrot Rasam Fryums Cucumber Raitha / Curd Rice

Garlic  Rasam Fryums Fryums Tomato Rasam Pinapple Kesari

Curd Rice Curd Curd Rice/Raitha Curd

Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice

Monday, August 26, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Thursday, August 29, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024 Saturday, August 31, 2024

Oats Pongal with Sambar

Flavoured Milk

 Idli with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Poha with Raitha

Flavoured Milk

Mix Veg Chilla with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Tomatobath with Chutney

Flavoured Milk

Uggani with Raitha

Flavoured Milk

Onion Samosa Fried Peanut Salad Onion Salaad Moongdalball Manchurian Mexican Salad Jeera Rice 

Garlic Chapathi Chitrannam Hyd Dum Biryani Boiled Rice Paneer Pulav Boiled Rice

Boiled Rice Boiled Rice Veg Biryani Aloo Pachhimirchi wet Mirchi Ka Salan Dal Tadka

Poolmakana Sabzi Yam Fry Boiled Rice Chutney Sambar Rice Poriyal

Tomato Dal Green Chutney Leafy Dal Andhra Pappucharu Papad Tomato Charu

Dosakaya Chutney Pumpkin Sambar Jeera  Rasam Fryums Curd Rice Fryums

Pepper Rasam Fryums Fryums Curd Sweet Curd Rice/Raitha

Curd Rice Curd Curd Rice/Raitha

Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice Fresh Juice

Fourth Saturday Holiday

Week # 5

***Vegetables may change depending on the availability in the market


